
1 2 3 4 5 6

1 Nur Muhammad Izham M.Azwi Terengganu 97 98 95 95 95 98 578 - 33 x

Final Shots : 9.4 9.7 10.9 10.3 10.7 9.8 10.1 10.6 10.0 10.3 101.8

679.8 GOLD

2 Rais Abdul Hakim Koh Pahang 95 94 92 94 91 97 563 - 19 x

Final Shots : 10.0 9.3 6.1 9.1 10.1 9.4 10.7 10.4 9.9 9.4 94.4

657.4 SILVER

3 Ahmad Najmi Mazlan N.Sembilan 89 98 93 92 92 93 557 - 19 x

Final Shots : 10.1 9.7 10.5 9.2 9.9 9.8 9.8 10.1 10.9 10.2 100.2

657.2 BRONZE

4 Mohd. Zulhilman Abd. Mutalib Pahang 96 95 91 96 92 94 564 - 18 x

Final Shots : 7.7 9.0 10.0 10.1 9.2 10.2 9.2 8.8 8.7 9.7 92.6

656.6

5 Russel Colin Harry Sabah 96 95 93 91 92 91 558 - 19 x

Final Shots : 10.8 8.9 10.0 8.6 8.9 8.9 9.5 10.7 9.6 10.6 96.5

654.5

6 Thanies a/l Jegathessan Selangor 92 93 93 93 95 91 557 - 14 x

Final Shots : 9.1 8.1 10.7 9.8 9.6 10.0 9.8 9.4 10.4 9.7 96.6

653.6

7 Mohamad Faiz Ahmad Zaidi Melaka 96 93 93 89 93 93 557 - 20 x

Final Shots : 10.9 8.0 9.6 8.7 8.7 10.1 10.3 8.8 8.9 10.0 94.0

651.0

8 Ahmad Khusyairi Abdul Razak Perak 94 97 92 90 92 91 556 - 21 x

Final Shots : 8.6 8.8 10.4 8.1 9.5 9.1 9.6 9.2 8.1 10.0 91.4

647.4

9 Corllin Sumail Sabah 92 97 94 92 89 91 555 - 16 x

10 Muhd. Al-Fikri Nazihim NorshamnisamPahang 91 95 88 93 95 93 555 - 15 x

11 Mohammad Rizwan Mohd. Fauzi Terengganu 92 94 95 91 85 94 551 - 15 x

12 Muhammad Afiq Fakhri Azmen Selangor 93 92 92 90 88 95 550 - 17 x

13 Mohamad Zakee Roslee Johor 93 94 94 92 84 92 549 - 20 x

14 Muhammad Fareez Daniel Md. FauziJohor 92 93 95 90 90 89 549 - 16 x

15 Mohamad Raimi Rusyaidi Kuala Lumpur 92 94 93 96 90 83 548 - 21 x

16 Julian Tan Hsien Yang Pulau Pinang 93 92 93 92 87 91 548 - 19 x

17 Denilson Goldon Sabah 91 87 90 93 89 95 545 - 11 x

18 Yip Sai Hong Selangor 83 93 92 91 93 92 544 - 19 x

19 Muhammad Izzudin Tahir Melaka 88 92 91 90 94 87 542 - 12 x

20 Muhd. Syafiq Zulkifly Kuala Lumpur 90 92 89 87 96 88 542 - 11 x
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1 2 3 4 5 6

21 Mohamad Sharul Fitri Azhar Melaka 92 92 87 89 88 93 541 - 12 x

22 Ahmad 'Azim Aizuddin Mohd. RafiiTerengganu 92 91 85 88 91 91 538 - 19 x

23 Yap Boon Tat Perak 86 91 87 94 90 90 538 - 13 x

24 Ahmad Shazreen Shahruddin Pulau Pinang 90 92 86 90 88 90 536 - 10 x

25 Iqbal Hazim Nordin Johor 87 85 88 90 92 86 528 - 10 x

26 Gerald Fong Wen Jeu Pulau Pinang 90 86 88 89 84 86 523 - 5 x

27 Muhd. Arif Md. Nor Kuala Lumpur 84 85 90 91 88 84 522 - 10 x

28 Badrul Arief Shah Bakrin N.Sembilan 82 89 84 83 89 92 519 - 7 x

29 Loo Jie Ren Perak 83 86 83 83 85 87 507 - 6 x

30 Mohd. Ezra Mohd. Haizat N.Sembilan 77 86 84 83 78 85 493 - 6 x

1 2 3 4 5 6

1 Muhammad Naqib Faris Md. RazibTerengganu 88 88 90 86 89 85 526 - 8 x MQS

2 Ahmad Zulfakar Abdul Aziz Melaka 89 82 88 90 91 73 513 - 7 x MQS
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1 2 3 4 5 6

PAHANG 282 284 271 283 278 284 1682 - 52 x GOLD

Mohd. Zulhilman Abd. Mutalib 96 95 91 96 92 94 564 - 18

Rais Abdul Hakim Koh 95 94 92 94 91 97 563 - 19

Muhd. Al-Fikri Nazihim Norshamnisam 91 95 88 93 95 93 555 - 15

TERENGGANU 281 283 275 274 271 283 1667 - 67 x SILVER

Nur Muhammad Izham M.Azwi 97 98 95 95 95 98 578 - 33 x

Mohammad Rizwan Mohd. Fauzi 92 94 95 91 85 94 551 - 15 x

Ahmad 'Azim Aizuddin Mohd. Rafii 92 91 85 88 91 91 538 - 19 x

SABAH 279 279 277 276 270 277 1658 - 46 x BRONZE

Russel Colin Harry 96 95 93 91 92 91 558 - 19 x

Corllin Sumail 92 97 94 92 89 91 555 - 16 x

Denilson Goldon 91 87 90 93 89 95 545 - 11 x

SELANGOR 268 278 277 274 276 278 1651 - 50 x

Thanies a/l Jegathessan 92 93 93 93 95 91 557 - 14 x

Muhammad Afiq Fakhri Azmen 93 92 92 90 88 95 550 - 17 x

Yip Sai Hong 83 93 92 91 93 92 544 - 19 x

MELAKA 276 277 271 268 275 273 1640 - 44 x

Mohamad Faiz Ahmad Zaidi 96 93 93 89 93 93 557 - 20 x

Muhammad Izzudin Tahir 88 92 91 90 94 87 542 - 12 x

Mohamad Sharul Fitri Azhar 92 92 87 89 88 93 541 - 12 x

JOHOR 272 272 277 272 266 267 1626 - 46 x

Mohamad Zakee Roslee 93 94 94 92 84 92 549 - 20 x

Muhammad Fareez Daniel Md. Fauzi 92 93 95 90 90 89 549 - 16 x

Iqbal Hazim Nordin 87 85 88 90 92 86 528 - 10 x

KUALA LUMPUR 266 271 272 274 274 255 1612 - 42 x

Mohamad Raimi Rusyaidi 92 94 93 96 90 83 548 - 21 x

Muhd. Syafiq Zulkifly 90 92 89 87 96 88 542 - 11 x

Muhd. Arif Md. Nor 84 85 90 91 88 84 522 - 10 x

PULAU PINANG 273 270 267 271 259 267 1607 - 34 x

Julian Tan Hsien Yang 93 92 93 92 87 91 548 - 19 x

Ahmad Shazreen Shahruddin 90 92 86 90 88 90 536 - 10 x

Gerald Fong Wen Jeu 90 86 88 89 84 86 523 - 5 x

PERAK 263 273 262 267 267 268 1600 - 40 x

Ahmad Khusyairi Abdul Razak 94 96 92 90 92 91 555 - 21 x

Yap Boon Tat 86 91 87 94 90 90 538 - 13 x

Loo Jie Ren 83 86 83 83 85 87 507 - 6 x

NEGERI SEMBILAN 248 273 261 258 259 270 1569 - 32 x

Ahmad Najmi Mazlan 89 98 93 92 92 93 557 - 19 x

Badrul Arief Shah Bakrin 82 89 84 83 89 92 519 - 7 x

Mohd. Ezra Mohd. Haizat 77 86 84 83 78 85 493 - 6 x
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